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Sélectif régional

20115496 - Chasseneuil du Poitou

Catégorie S

C1D

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 4 Emilie Chamouleau Angouleme Canoe Kayak - 149.86+6 155.86 492.64 313.37

2 5 Marie Lorentz Golbey Epinal St Nabord 156.89+4 - 160.89 539.44 346.22

C1H

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 3 Dimitri Marino Amicale Laique Pontouvre 115.3+6 108.25+2 110.25 195.22 171.33

2 11 Jean-philippe Rome Canoe Kayak Uzerche 122.01+2 - 124.01 339.13 257.11

3 13 Jonas Dutilloy Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon 127.69+2 124.5+2 126.5 365.16 429.4

4 17 Boris Sacre Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak - 126.26+12 138.26 488.15 336.02

5 18 Nasser Belabdi Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 138.48+6 170.13+4 144.48 553.2 334.67

6 26 Damien Mareau Alp Gnp Perigueux - - Nt - -

7 26 Jean-daniel Bost Alp Gnp Perigueux - - Nt - -

8 26 Marc Brossard Canoe Kayak Uzerche - - Nt - -

C2H

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 1 Armand Rauturier - Nicolas

Labat

Angouleme Canoe Kayak 114.83+4 109.55+4 113.55 175.75 77.33

K1D

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 1 Emilie Chamouleau Angouleme Canoe Kayak 111.68+2 108.77+0 108.77 99.21 62.67

2 2 Marie Lorentz Golbey Epinal St Nabord 111.68+0 - 111.68 127.49 42.33

3 6 Julie Blank Tardoire Canoe Kayak 149.93+8 130.66+4 134.66 350.8 -

4 17 Angelique Guerard Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin - - Nt - -
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K1H

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 1 Nicolas Labat Angouleme Canoe Kayak 93.28+4 92.51+0 92.51 58.07 23.67

2 2 Christophe Marechal Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 95.24+2 95.65+0 95.65 92.55 28.67

3 3 Ludovic Di Nisi Angouleme Canoe Kayak 97.51+60 94.26+2 96.26 99.25 17.67

4 4 Yoann Gottardo Foyer Loisirs Manslois 101.79+6 95.55+2 97.55 113.42 128.7

5 8 Antoine Egreteau Ailanck Vibrac 98.97+0 - 98.97 129.01 -

6 9 Boris Sacre Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 97.63+2 96.19+6 99.63 136.26 96.43

7 11 Alexandre Di Nisi Angouleme Canoe Kayak 104.09+4 103.49+0 103.49 178.64 141

8 12 Olivier Nonnet Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 102.63+2 101.79+2 103.79 181.94 208.39

9 15 Etienne Chauvin Ailanck Vibrac 110.2+6 104.05+2 106.05 206.75 210.8

10 18 Quentin Lyphout Tardoire Canoe Kayak 104.51+8 104.29+4 108.29 231.35 133.67

11 20 Mathieu Cheze Aixe Canoe Kayak 106.9+2 107.65+2 108.9 238.05 221.84

12 21 Pierre Portais Canoe Kayak Uzerche 109.24+0 111.48+4 109.24 241.78 196

13 22 Clement Praille Kayak Club Angerien 105.53+4 109.34+0 109.34 242.88 238.87

14 23 Marc Robert Angouleme Canoe Kayak 108.82+4 109.35+0 109.35 242.99 193

15 25 Jerome Trousson U.s.m. Saran Canoe Kayak 100.72+10 115.58+4 110.72 258.03 148.67

16 26 Remy Guerinet Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 107.84+4 107.39+4 111.39 265.39 -

17 27 Florian Petit Moussac Canoe Kayak 110.43+102 107.6+4 111.6 267.7 -

18 35 Camille Balsac Aixe Canoe Kayak 115.5+2 126.44+8 117.5 332.48 309.16

19 38 Basile Pierre Eugene Moussac Canoe Kayak 120.8+4 112.61+6 118.61 344.67 -

20 41 Benjamin Sanella Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou 118.82+2 - 120.82 368.94 258

21 45 Gauthier Vanden  Abeele Canoe Kayak Uzerche 122.71+2 121.32+2 123.32 396.39 374.56

22 56 Charlie Baron Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou 122.85+60 122.22+8 130.22 472.16 339.67

23 59 Marc Chion Angouleme Canoe Kayak 128+4 126.51+54 132 491.7 506.19

24 60 Etienne Baudry Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 126.17+6 - 132.17 493.57 465.72

25 61 Thomas Laurent Tardoire Canoe Kayak 128.55+4 126.96+6 132.55 497.74 -

26 66 Fabien Cambon Angouleme Canoe Kayak 96.67+50 - 146.67 652.79 171.04

27 74 Thomas Renaud Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou 184.72+62 158.37+10 168.37 891.07 -

28 80 Gaetan Guyonnet Moussac Canoe Kayak - - Nt - -

29 80 Damien Guyonnet Moussac Canoe Kayak - - Nt - -

30 80 Jordan Gabilly Angouleme Canoe Kayak - - Nt - -

31 80 Pierre Dehaudt Aixe Canoe Kayak - - Nt - -

32 80 Jean-daniel Bost Alp Gnp Perigueux - - Nt - -

33 80 Damien Mareau Alp Gnp Perigueux - - Nt - -

34 80 Valentin Lesseau Kayak Club Angerien - - Nt - -

35 80 Marc Brossard Canoe Kayak Uzerche - - Nt - -

36 80 Thibaud Delaunay Kayak Club Angerien - - Nt - -


